
- 4 - 注：大会新記録(手)は手動計時による記録   　　

No.1 中学女子200m個人メドレー 3 笹子 航太郎 小平六中 1 ' 08 " 33

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 4 齋藤 駿平 花小金井南中 1 ' 18 " 77

1 池田 美和 小平五中 2 ' 34 " 71 No.16 中学2・3年男子100m自由形

No.5 高校男子200m個人メドレー 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 1 野崎 秀翔 小平六中 ' 59 " 31

1 福田 樹 コナミ一橋 2 ' 14 " 94 大会新記録 2 澤 歩夢 小平四中 1 ' 06 " 94

2 川畑 天人 小平西高 2 ' 37 " 08 No.17 高校男子100m自由形

3 下小牧 歓喜 創価高 3 ' 02 " 82 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

梅田 直人 創価高 ' " 棄 権 1 遠山 歩夢 拓大一高 ' 55 " 68

No.6 一般男子200m個人メドレー 2 阿部 文志 堀越高 ' 57 " 73

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 3 近藤 貴允 1 ' 00 " 15

1 神田 浩人 スプラ小平 2 ' 50 " 68 4 前田 燿 コナミ一橋 1 ' 00 " 21

2 宮崎 大典 3 ' 04 " 23 5 阿部 晃太 小平西高 1 ' 04 " 61

3 小柴 常雄 小平水協 10 ' 31 " 27 6 飯塚 玲音 創価高 1 ' 07 " 93

No.7 中学1年女子100m自由形 7 小島 央輔 小平西高 1 ' 08 " 00

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 8 𠮷野 和之 創価高 1 ' 08 " 64

1 古井 優衣 BS東京 1 ' 04 " 68 9 由利 広輝 創価高 1 ' 09 " 59

2 藤本 華乃 小平四中 1 ' 06 " 28 10 安田ﾐｹﾞﾙ伸明 創価高 1 ' 10 " 66

3 深澤 陽菜 小平六中 1 ' 11 " 96 11 瀧澤 航太 小平西高 1 ' 13 " 66

4 田中 美梨 BS東京 1 ' 15 " 00 12 津上 貴志 創価高 1 ' 14 " 03

No.8 中学2・3年女子100m自由形 福田 瞳瑚 創価高 ' "

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 No.18 30歳未満男子100m自由形

1 斉藤 有那 1 ' 04 " 57 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

2 笹子 海凪 小平六中 1 ' 05 " 32 1 市川 玄樹 1 ' 01 " 81

3 川島 理桜 BS東京 1 ' 07 " 06 No.19 30～39歳男子100m自由形

4 細井 晴海 BS東京 1 ' 07 " 73 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

5 田中 美桜 BS東京 1 ' 09 " 14 1 島田 祐二 ピープル 1 ' 06 " 38

6 楠本 真央 1 ' 12 " 60 No.20 40～49歳男子100m自由形

7 深澤 凜々子 小平四中 1 ' 27 " 38 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

8 関越 叶恵 小平四中 1 ' 32 " 07 1 中塚 卓哉 1 ' 20 " 01

小長谷 愛悠 小平四中 ' " 棄 権 野口 晃男 おやじの会 ' "

No.9 高校女子100m自由形 東 隆寛 ' "

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 No.21 50～59歳男子100m自由形

1 小池 碧海 小平西高 1 ' 09 " 50 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

2 橋本 真波 AQUA　SWIM 1 ' 16 " 63 1 池田 理史 おやじの会 1 ' 08 " 03

No.10 30歳未満女子100m自由形 2 谷口 政功 ピープル 1 ' 11 " 96

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 3 成沢 一正 コナミ一橋 1 ' 17 " 29

孫 多喜 ' " 棄 権 4 佐藤 浩 スプラ小平 1 ' 21 " 97

No.13 50～59歳女子100m自由形 5 志村 隆彰 1 ' 24 " 90

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 No.22 60歳以上男子100m自由形

1 岩下 恭子 ピープル 1 ' 25 " 24 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

No.14 60歳以上女子100m自由形 1 佐々 誠一 スプラ小平 1 ' 23 " 38

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 2 岩元 豊和 コナミ一橋 1 ' 27 " 62



- 5 - 注：大会新記録(手)は手動計時による記録   　　

1 藤原 幸子 スプラ小平 1 ' 43 " 15 3 小杉 斉 1 ' 40 " 16

No.15 中学1年男子100m自由形 No.24 中学2・3年女子100m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 福田 椋 小平四中 1 ' 00 " 96 1 吉田 桜 コナミ一橋 1 ' 20 " 80

2 木村 琉之介 小平四中 1 ' 04 " 81 2 栗原 小晴 小平一中 1 ' 21 " 22



- 6 - 注：大会新記録(手)は手動計時による記録   　　

No.25 高校女子100m平泳ぎ 11 相澤 心結 コナミ一橋 ' 54 " 44

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 12 清水 花楓 1 ' 03 " 97

1 郁 美宙 創価高 1 ' 24 " 77 No.40 小学5年女子50mバタフライ

No.28 40～49歳女子100m平泳ぎ 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 1 楠本 紗也佳 小平十小 ' 46 " 36

1 井上 杏子 2 ' 06 " 63 2 大山 知紗 小平一小 ' 50 " 89

No.31 中学1年男子100m平泳ぎ No.41 小学6年女子50mバタフライ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 楠本 匠 小平四中 1 ' 28 " 13 1 板澤 凜芽 小平十小 ' 32 " 09

No.33 高校男子100m平泳ぎ 2 阿部 穂花 小平十五小 ' 33 " 41

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 3 高 詩織莉 小平二小 ' 35 " 80

1 福田 樹 コナミ一橋 1 ' 08 " 37 大会新記録 4 原田 彩可 小平一小 ' 38 " 27

2 柿﨑 貫汰 BS東京 1 ' 09 " 59 大会新記録 5 松葉 史帆 小平九小 ' 44 " 28

3 江畑 拓海 小平西高 1 ' 16 " 48 横井 葵衣 AQUA　SWIM ' "

4 下小牧 歓喜 創価高 1 ' 24 " 84 栗原 小和 学園東小 ' "

5 武田 壮太 小平西高 1 ' 28 " 61 No.42 中学1年女子50mバタフライ

6 川津 岳斗 小平西高 1 ' 32 " 56 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

中林 拓也 創価高 ' " 棄 権 1 古井 優衣 BS東京 ' 33 " 65

梅田 直人 創価高 ' " 棄 権 2 藤本 華乃 小平四中 ' 35 " 33

No.34 30歳未満男子100m平泳ぎ 3 森口 藍子 小平四中 ' 44 " 43

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 No.43 中学2・3年女子50mバタフライ

1 吉田 薫平 オゼック 1 ' 14 " 17 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

2 𠮷田 天 AQUA　SWIM 1 ' 16 " 60 1 斉藤 有那 ' 30 " 54

No.36 40～49歳男子100m平泳ぎ 2 添野 羽奏 コナミ一橋 ' 31 " 49

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 3 加藤 実佳 コナミ一橋 ' 32 " 00

1 阿部 聖洋 オゼック 1 ' 26 " 59 4 栗原 小晴 小平一中 ' 32 " 09

2 大山 貴士 スプラ小平 1 ' 32 " 54 5 田中 美桜 BS東京 ' 32 " 69

3 下山 真二 おやじの会 1 ' 32 " 84 6 笹子 海凪 小平六中 ' 32 " 71

西森 英行 ピープル ' " 棄 権 7 伊藤 莉子 花小金井南中 ' 34 " 85

No.37 50～59歳男子100m平泳ぎ 8 三越 萌 AQUA　SWIM ' 37 " 38

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 扇 空 AQUA　SWIM ' "

1 寺崎 敏明 おやじの会 1 ' 31 " 85 小長谷 愛悠 小平四中 ' "

2 山口 英一 AQUA　SWIM 1 ' 40 " 32 No.44 高校女子50mバタフライ

No.38 60歳以上男子100m平泳ぎ 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 1 花本 裕美 創価高 ' 33 " 77

1 小杉 斉 1 ' 52 " 75 2 小池 碧海 小平西高 ' 34 " 19

No.39 小学4年以下女子50mバタフライ 3 橋本 真波 AQUA　SWIM ' 36 " 19

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 4 池谷 月渚 小平西高 ' 44 " 84

1 土井 羽奈 学園東小 ' 35 " 08 No.47 40～49歳女子50mバタフライ

2 内山 和奏 小平ジュニア ' 38 " 81 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

3 市地 紗彩 BS東京 ' 41 " 38 1 西村 功実香 BS東京 1 ' 02 " 06

4 井上 ゆうき 小平十小 ' 41 " 60 No.51 小学4年以下男子50mバタフライ

5 山崎 心陽 BS東京 ' 43 " 19 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム
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6 納富 桃乃 BS東京 ' 45 " 08 1 西村 光惺 BS東京 ' 33 " 03

7 中橋 美晴 BS東京 ' 46 " 22 2 佐藤 優正 BS東京 ' 34 " 74

8 前田 結衣 小平十小 ' 50 " 20 3 安藤 桔平 BS東京 ' 43 " 54

9 原田 羚可 小平一小 ' 51 " 46 4 伊藤 航太郎 小平九小 ' 55 " 07

10 加藤 里奈 小平十小 ' 51 " 73 5 榎本 湊太 花小金井小 1 ' 01 " 20
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高巢 健太 小平七小 ' " 失格：折返違反 7 横井 克彦 AQUA　SWIM ' 43 " 39

澤田 千輝 BS東京 ' " 失格：ｽﾀｰﾄ違反 No.60 50～59歳男子50mバタフライ

No.52 小学5年男子50mバタフライ 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 1 池田 理史 おやじの会 ' 31 " 78

1 相澤 隆斗 コナミ一橋 ' 40 " 92 2 佐藤 浩 スプラ小平 ' 39 " 14

2 橋本 想良 花小金井小 ' 44 " 95 澤井 恒治 おやじの会 ' "

No.53 小学6年男子50mバタフライ No.62 70歳以上男子50mバタフライ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 杉本 一晟 BS東京 ' 35 " 14 1 岩元 豊和 コナミ一橋 ' 48 " 56

2 古屋 黄麒 小平ジュニア ' 38 " 54 No.63 小学4年以下女子50m自由形

3 児玉 樹 小平十三小 ' 41 " 69 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

4 望月 祐雲 小平十小 ' 50 " 65 1 土井 羽奈 学園東小 ' 33 " 93

5 関 柊哉 小平ジュニア ' 50 " 80 2 内山 和奏 小平ジュニア ' 35 " 17

6 渡邊 光 小平九小 ' 59 " 68 3 山崎 心陽 BS東京 ' 38 " 54

7 山西 利明 小平ジュニア 1 ' 01 " 90 4 中橋 美晴 BS東京 ' 38 " 97

No.54 中学1年男子50mバタフライ 5 市地 紗彩 BS東京 ' 41 " 16

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 6 加藤 里奈 小平十小 ' 42 " 75

1 福田 椋 小平四中 ' 30 " 05 7 納富 桃乃 BS東京 ' 42 " 89

2 木村 琉之介 小平四中 ' 32 " 27 8 田中 凜佳 BS東京 ' 43 " 30

3 工藤 遙人 小平四中 ' 43 " 56 9 前田 結衣 小平十小 ' 44 " 76

笹子 航太郎 小平六中 ' " 棄 権 10 原田 羚可 小平一小 ' 45 " 05

No.55 中学2・3年男子50mバタフライ 11 佐々木 優彩 小平九小 ' 47 " 90

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 12 相澤 心結 コナミ一橋 ' 48 " 71

1 澤 歩夢 小平四中 ' 32 " 60 13 伊藤 希梨亜 小平二小 ' 50 " 11

No.56 高校男子50mバタフライ 14 清水 花楓 ' 51 " 58

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 15 内山 心晴 小平ジュニア ' 52 " 22

1 遠山 歩夢 拓大一高 ' 26 " 19 16 田澤 幸歩 小平三小 ' 53 " 88

2 前田 燿 コナミ一橋 ' 28 " 69 17 桝谷 美緒 BS東京 ' 56 " 11

3 近藤 貴允 ' 28 " 92 18 加藤 未侑 小平十小 1 ' 01 " 15

4 岡村 拓魅 小平西高 ' 29 " 39 19 間瀬 美幸 小平ジュニア 1 ' 05 " 59

5 大関 涼真 創価高 ' 32 " 74 髙橋 咲希 小平四小 ' "

6 小原 陽向 小平西高 ' 32 " 80 No.64 小学5年女子50m自由形

7 由利 広輝 創価高 ' 36 " 94 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

No.57 30歳未満男子50mバタフライ 1 滝沢 あゆみ BS東京 ' 31 " 87

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 2 山口 夏乃 BS東京 ' 32 " 60

1 初瀬 翔吾 コナミ一橋 ' 27 " 97 3 斉藤 光希 小平七小 ' 35 " 32

No.58 30～39歳男子50mバタフライ 4 楠本 紗也佳 小平十小 ' 37 " 87

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 5 大山 知紗 小平一小 ' 39 " 73

1 篠原 友樹 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ西国分寺 ' 39 " 67 6 田村 美晴 小平三小 ' 47 " 14

井谷 快平 ID ' " 棄 権 7 小宮 恵麗 学園東小 ' 48 " 02

No.59 40～49歳男子50mバタフライ No.65 小学6年女子50m自由形

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 神田 浩人 スプラ小平 ' 30 " 24 1 阿部 穂花 小平十五小 ' 31 " 39
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2 吉延 秀彦 ピープル ' 30 " 54 2 板澤 凜芽 小平十小 ' 31 " 60

3 宮崎 大典 ' 34 " 97 3 小倉 千明 BS東京 ' 34 " 44

4 池田 高太郎 ピープル ' 35 " 39 4 原田 彩可 小平一小 ' 36 " 89

5 澤田 裕一 BS東京 ' 36 " 79 5 松葉 史帆 小平九小 ' 37 " 50

6 増田 祥二郎 BS東京 ' 37 " 50 6 田中 芳佳 小平ジュニア ' 38 " 35



- 10 - 注：大会新記録(手)は手動計時による記録   　　

7 橋本 愛理 小平ジュニア ' 41 " 52 No.73 60～69歳女子50m自由形

8 廣瀬 憧 小平ジュニア ' 41 " 76 手動計時 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

横井 葵衣 AQUA　SWIM ' " 棄 権 1 三根 恭子 火午前 ' 42 " 99

栗原 小和 学園東小 ' " 棄 権 2 藤原 幸子 スプラ小平 ' 46 " 29

No.66 中学1年女子50m自由形 No.75 小学4年以下男子50m自由形

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 藤本 華乃 小平四中 ' 30 " 15 1 西村 光惺 BS東京 ' 30 " 26

2 高 実莉 小平一中 ' 31 " 87 2 佐藤 優正 BS東京 ' 31 " 19

3 深澤 陽菜 小平六中 ' 33 " 64 3 西尾 有史 BS東京 ' 35 " 87

4 田中 美梨 BS東京 ' 34 " 16 4 木村 琥太郎 小平十小 ' 36 " 49

5 森口 藍子 小平四中 ' 40 " 53 5 高巢 健太 小平七小 ' 37 " 53

6 髙橋 歌連 小平四中 ' 46 " 85 6 安藤 桔平 BS東京 ' 37 " 61

7 村上 里菜 小平四中 ' 49 " 74 7 澤田 千輝 BS東京 ' 38 " 13

No.67 中学2・3年女子50m自由形 8 山﨑 翔太 小平十小 ' 38 " 35

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 9 小林 海翔 BS東京 ' 39 " 25

1 斉藤 有那 ' 29 " 98 10 西出 頼寿 BS東京 ' 39 " 55

2 笹子 海凪 小平六中 ' 30 " 17 11 井熊 勇仁 上宿小 ' 40 " 50

3 川島 理桜 BS東京 ' 31 " 12 12 松岡 陸仁 小平十小 ' 41 " 23

4 細井 晴海 BS東京 ' 31 " 28 13 澤田 大昻 BS東京 ' 41 " 83

5 田中 美桜 BS東京 ' 31 " 40 14 出納 陸翔 小平ジュニア ' 42 " 16

6 楠本 真央 ' 31 " 44 15 赤羽 穂高 BS東京 ' 43 " 38

7 中西 柎里 小平四中 ' 32 " 11 16 阿部 豊 コナミ一橋 ' 43 " 83

8 児玉 こはる 小平二中 ' 32 " 34 17 関 琉惺 小平ジュニア ' 46 " 57

9 三越 萌 AQUA　SWIM ' 33 " 47 18 桝谷 光希 BS東京 ' 47 " 25

10 柏木 愛星 AQUA　SWIM ' 34 " 78 19 伊藤 航太郎 小平九小 ' 47 " 81

11 佐久間 心菜 小平四中 ' 35 " 44 20 橋本 蒼介 小平一小 ' 48 " 79

12 小沢 麻衣 小平四中 ' 37 " 95 21 榎本 湊太 花小金井小 ' 49 " 43

13 深澤 凜々子 小平四中 ' 38 " 88 22 桑原 遼 BS東京 ' 52 " 29

No.68 高校女子50m自由形 23 石井 尊 小平ジュニア ' 58 " 24

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 24 佐藤 快成 学芸附小金井小 1 ' 05 " 80

1 花本 裕美 創価高 ' 30 " 77 高橋 哩久 小平十一小 ' "

2 河野 舞 小平西高 ' 36 " 70 No.76 小学5年男子50m自由形

3 池谷 月渚 小平西高 ' 37 " 28 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

4 地蔵 萌 小平西高 ' 38 " 24 1 藤沢 珠紀 小平十小 ' 39 " 04

No.69 30歳未満女子50m自由形 2 橋本 想良 花小金井小 ' 40 " 30

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 3 田下 大翔 小平十小 ' 41 " 15

孫 多喜 ' " 棄 権 田村 海人 小平ジュニア ' "

No.71 40～49歳女子50m自由形 No.77 小学6年男子50m自由形

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 唐田 美穂 スプラ小平 ' 33 " 30 1 杉本 一晟 BS東京 ' 32 " 12

2 斉藤 加恵 ' 37 " 29 2 古屋 黄麒 小平ジュニア ' 37 " 69

3 澤田 裕子 BS東京 ' 49 " 16 3 奥住 陽斗 学園東小 ' 37 " 90

No.72 50～59歳女子50m自由形 4 磯部 樹 小平ジュニア ' 40 " 51
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順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 5 関 柊哉 小平ジュニア ' 43 " 39

1 岩下 恭子 ピープル ' 37 " 28 6 望月 祐雲 小平十小 ' 44 " 92

2 潮見 まり BS東京 ' 39 " 54 7 渡邊 光 小平九小 ' 50 " 69

3 木谷 園子 BS東京 ' 48 " 81 8 山西 利明 小平ジュニア ' 53 " 92
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No.78 中学1年男子50m自由形 5 村松 尚紀 コナミ一橋 ' 34 " 64

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 No.82 30～39歳男子50m自由形

1 笹子 航太郎 小平六中 ' 30 " 80 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

2 齋藤 駿平 花小金井南中 ' 33 " 14 1 篠原 友樹 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ西国分寺 ' 33 " 22

3 德岡 賢人 小平四中 ' 33 " 38 2 磯井 啓輔 ' 43 " 12

4 楠本 匠 小平四中 ' 33 " 52 No.83 40～49歳男子50m自由形

5 𠮷田 将人 花小金井南中 ' 36 " 00 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

6 竹端 耀太朗 小平四中 ' 36 " 08 1 池田 高太郎 ピープル ' 29 " 95

7 工藤 遙人 小平四中 ' 37 " 40 2 増田 祥二郎 BS東京 ' 30 " 81

No.79 中学2・3年男子50m自由形 3 宮崎 大典 ' 32 " 04

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 4 澤田 裕一 BS東京 ' 32 " 18

1 野崎 秀翔 小平六中 ' 27 " 39 5 大津 純志 BS東京 ' 32 " 19

2 田村 京 小平四中 ' 31 " 24 6 下山 真二 おやじの会 ' 32 " 37

3 中嶋 俊輔 小平四中 ' 31 " 54 7 伊藤 智行 スプラ小平 ' 32 " 59

4 伊藤 俊人 小平四中 ' 32 " 12 8 西尾 信行 BS東京 ' 33 " 16

5 松宮 壯太 ピープル ' 32 " 77 9 山下 浩 スプラ小平 ' 35 " 79

No.80 高校男子50m自由形 10 稲数 嘉康 BS東京 ' 36 " 48

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 11 天野 武 AQUA　SWIM ' 36 " 61

1 阿部 文志 堀越高 ' 26 " 44 12 野口 晃男 おやじの会 ' 37 " 74

2 岡村 拓魅 小平西高 ' 26 " 68 13 横井 克彦 AQUA　SWIM ' 38 " 37

3 前田 燿 コナミ一橋 ' 27 " 05 14 斉藤 操爾 ' 39 " 30

4 阿部 晃太 小平西高 ' 29 " 09 15 阿南 晶浩 オゼック ' 41 " 00

5 小松 祐輔 コナミ一橋 ' 29 " 13 宗廣 善彦 ' "

6 𠮷野 和之 創価高 ' 29 " 35 No.84 50～59歳男子50m自由形

7 小原 陽向 小平西高 ' 29 " 82 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

8 飯塚 玲音 創価高 ' 29 " 86 1 池田 理史 おやじの会 ' 29 " 41

9 小島 央輔 小平西高 ' 29 " 94 2 津山 友亮 おやじの会 ' 30 " 47

10 大関 涼真 創価高 ' 30 " 04 3 谷口 政功 ピープル ' 30 " 72

11 髙石 涼太郎 小平西高 ' 30 " 51 4 志村 隆彰 ' 35 " 02

12 津上 貴志 創価高 ' 31 " 00 5 久保 俊次 1 ' 07 " 45

13 瀧澤 航太 小平西高 ' 31 " 11 澤井 恒治 おやじの会 ' "

14 武田 壮太 小平西高 ' 31 " 28 No.85 60～69歳男子50m自由形

15 川津 岳斗 小平西高 ' 33 " 26 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

16 飛田 龍人 小平西高 ' 35 " 02 1 佐藤 勝 ' 55 " 79

17 中野 廉大 創価高 ' 35 " 22 No.86 70歳以上男子50m自由形

18 佐藤 秀侍 小平西高 ' 36 " 75 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

19 小川 清志 創価高 ' 36 " 93 1 岩元 豊和 コナミ一橋 ' 37 " 66

20 虎澤 秀樹 創価高 ' 37 " 15 2 本間 剛 BS東京 ' 52 " 77

21 橋本 開登 小平西高 ' 40 " 20 丹羽 一夫 小平水協 ' "

大塚 多聞 AQUA　SWIM ' " 棄 権 No.87 ファミリー2×25mリレー

福田 瞳瑚 創価高 ' " 棄 権 選手名(第1泳者)  (第2泳者) タイム

蔦木 瑠 小平西高 ' " 棄 権 田村 美晴 田村 淑子 ' 45 " 78

No.81 30歳未満男子50m自由形 澤田 裕一 澤田 千輝 ' 28 " 92
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順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 納富 桃乃 納富 佳乃 ' 37 " 57

1 初瀬 翔吾 コナミ一橋 ' 26 " 37 松宮 壯太 松宮 映 ' 32 " 97

2 市川 玄樹 ' 27 " 13 斉藤 有那 斉藤 光希 ' "

3 小松 悠太 コナミ一橋 ' 27 " 48 楠本 紗也佳 楠本 真央 ' 33 " 54

4 蒔田 廣央 BS東京 ' 31 " 02 伊藤 新一郎 伊藤 航太郎 ' "
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井上 杏子 井上 ゆうき ' 39 " 45 3 木村 琥太郎 小平十小 ' 43 " 08

加藤 未侑 加藤 里奈 ' 48 " 53 4 高巢 健太 小平七小 ' 45 " 49

No.98 小学4年以下女子50m背泳ぎ 5 安藤 桔平 BS東京 ' 46 " 47

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 6 西出 頼寿 BS東京 ' 46 " 79

1 納富 桃乃 BS東京 ' 47 " 60 7 小林 海翔 BS東京 ' 47 " 40

2 前田 結衣 小平十小 ' 51 " 36 8 澤田 大昻 BS東京 ' 48 " 16

3 田中 凜佳 BS東京 ' 55 " 34 9 田中 悠翔 国分寺三小 ' 51 " 40

4 髙橋 咲希 小平四小 1 ' 02 " 95 10 松岡 陸仁 小平十小 ' 52 " 14

5 内山 心晴 小平ジュニア 1 ' 04 " 68 11 赤羽 穂高 BS東京 ' 52 " 48

6 桝谷 美緒 BS東京 1 ' 07 " 49 12 井熊 勇仁 上宿小 ' 53 " 22

7 関 ちさと 花小金井小 1 ' 13 " 51 手動計時 13 伊藤 航太郎 小平九小 ' 58 " 10

8 加藤 未侑 小平十小 1 ' 16 " 82 14 橋本 蒼介 小平一小 ' 58 " 40

No.99 小学5年女子50m背泳ぎ 15 関 琉惺 小平ジュニア ' 59 " 79

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 高橋 哩久 小平十一小 ' "

1 滝沢 あゆみ BS東京 ' 35 " 42 No.111 小学5年男子50m背泳ぎ

2 山口 夏乃 BS東京 ' 39 " 47 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

3 斉藤 光希 小平七小 ' 39 " 96 1 相澤 隆斗 コナミ一橋 ' 43 " 66

4 田村 美晴 小平三小 1 ' 09 " 61 手動計時 No.112 小学6年男子50m背泳ぎ

No.100 小学6年女子50m背泳ぎ 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 1 吹切 大輔 小平ジュニア ' 54 " 47

1 小倉 千明 BS東京 ' 41 " 51 No.113 中学1年男子50m背泳ぎ

2 松葉 史帆 小平九小 ' 44 " 75 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

3 廣瀬 憧 小平ジュニア ' 47 " 05 手動計時 1 木村 琉之介 小平四中 ' 33 " 90

No.101 中学1年女子50m背泳ぎ No.114 中学2・3年男子50m背泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 古井 優衣 BS東京 ' 32 " 90 大会新記録 1 佐藤 有 小平四中 ' 33 " 50

2 村上 里菜 小平四中 1 ' 02 " 53 2 田村 京 小平四中 ' 40 " 14

No.102 中学2・3年女子50m背泳ぎ 3 中嶋 俊輔 小平四中 ' 43 " 01

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 No.115 高校男子50m背泳ぎ

1 池田 美和 小平五中 ' 35 " 27 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

2 加藤 実佳 コナミ一橋 ' 35 " 99 1 川畑 天人 小平西高 ' 29 " 39

3 添野 羽奏 コナミ一橋 ' 36 " 28 2 福田 樹 コナミ一橋 ' 31 " 83

4 伊藤 莉子 花小金井南中 ' 36 " 66 3 髙石 涼太郎 小平西高 ' 35 " 02

5 川島 理桜 BS東京 ' 36 " 77 4 中林 拓也 創価高 ' 35 " 89

6 児玉 こはる 小平二中 ' 37 " 76 5 安田ﾐｹﾞﾙ伸明 創価高 ' 36 " 05

7 佐久間 心菜 小平四中 ' 41 " 35 𠮷野 和之 創価高 ' "

No.107 50～59歳女子50m背泳ぎ No.116 30歳未満男子50m背泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 佐々 春美 スプラ小平 ' 47 " 14 市川 玄樹 ' "

2 潮見 まり BS東京 ' 49 " 63 No.117 30～39歳男子50m背泳ぎ

3 斎坂 ゆかり スプラ小平 ' 50 " 69 手動計時 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

No.108 60～69歳女子50m背泳ぎ 1 三浦 崇 スプラ小平 ' 37 " 81

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 井谷 快平 ID ' "
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1 藤原 幸子 スプラ小平 1 ' 00 " 16 No.118 40～49歳男子50m背泳ぎ

No.110 小学4年以下男子50m背泳ぎ 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 1 増田 祥二郎 BS東京 ' 39 " 88

1 西村 光惺 BS東京 ' 36 " 26 大会新記録(手) 2 中塚 卓哉 ' 45 " 02

2 西尾 有史 BS東京 ' 42 " 21 3 澤田 裕一 BS東京 ' 45 " 12
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No.119 50～59歳男子50m背泳ぎ No.127 高校女子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

1 津山 友亮 おやじの会 ' 37 " 70 1 地蔵 萌 小平西高 ' 49 " 98

2 中嶋 浩文 おやじの会 ' 44 " 56 2 河野 舞 小平西高 ' 54 " 29

3 志村 隆彰 ' 52 " 21 No.131 50～59歳女子50m平泳ぎ

4 久保 俊次 1 ' 33 " 28 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

No.122 小学4年以下女子50m平泳ぎ 1 斎坂 ゆかり スプラ小平 1 ' 01 " 85

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 No.134 小学4年以下男子50m平泳ぎ

1 内山 和奏 小平ジュニア ' 46 " 92 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

2 中橋 美晴 BS東京 ' 51 " 13 1 佐藤 優正 BS東京 ' 40 " 34

3 市地 紗彩 BS東京 ' 54 " 76 2 西尾 有史 BS東京 ' 48 " 32

4 加藤 里奈 小平十小 ' 54 " 87 3 木村 琥太郎 小平十小 ' 49 " 08

5 伊藤 希梨亜 小平二小 ' 59 " 14 4 西出 頼寿 BS東京 ' 51 " 31

6 和田 花音 小平三小 1 ' 00 " 47 5 田中 悠翔 国分寺三小 ' 53 " 85

7 原田 羚可 小平一小 1 ' 00 " 61 6 澤田 大昻 BS東京 ' 55 " 25

8 相澤 心結 コナミ一橋 1 ' 02 " 79 7 山﨑 翔太 小平十小 ' 55 " 31

9 田中 凜佳 BS東京 1 ' 03 " 85 手動計時 8 澤田 千輝 BS東京 ' 56 " 17

10 関 ちさと 花小金井小 1 ' 11 " 64 9 田中 太翔 小平ジュニア ' 56 " 32

11 佐々木 優彩 小平九小 1 ' 14 " 57 10 小林 海翔 BS東京 ' 56 " 61

12 内山 心晴 小平ジュニア 1 ' 15 " 88 手動計時 11 井熊 勇仁 上宿小 ' 57 " 48

13 髙橋 咲希 小平四小 1 ' 16 " 29 12 関 琉惺 小平ジュニア ' 59 " 54

No.123 小学5年女子50m平泳ぎ 13 榎本 湊太 花小金井小 1 ' 02 " 57

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 14 赤羽 穂高 BS東京 1 ' 02 " 67

1 滝沢 あゆみ BS東京 ' 41 " 77 15 出納 陸翔 小平ジュニア 1 ' 03 " 52

2 斉藤 光希 小平七小 ' 47 " 06 16 石井 尊 小平ジュニア 1 ' 18 " 43

3 山口 夏乃 BS東京 ' 47 " 07 17 佐藤 快成 学芸附小金井小 1 ' 21 " 59

4 楠本 紗也佳 小平十小 ' 48 " 53 No.135 小学5年男子50m平泳ぎ

5 小宮 恵麗 学園東小 ' 55 " 94 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

6 田村 美晴 小平三小 1 ' 08 " 11 手動計時 1 相澤 隆斗 コナミ一橋 ' 47 " 89

No.124 小学6年女子50m平泳ぎ 2 田村 海人 小平ジュニア ' 50 " 42

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 3 藤沢 珠紀 小平十小 ' 53 " 09

1 阿部 穂花 小平十五小 ' 40 " 96 4 久我 諒 小平ジュニア ' 59 " 80

2 小倉 千明 BS東京 ' 46 " 08 手動計時 橋本 想良 花小金井小 ' "

3 原田 彩可 小平一小 ' 52 " 67 No.136 小学6年男子50m平泳ぎ

栗原 小和 学園東小 ' " 棄 権 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

No.125 中学1年女子50m平泳ぎ 1 杉本 一晟 BS東京 ' 43 " 44

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 2 奥住 陽斗 学園東小 ' 50 " 28

1 髙橋 歌連 小平四中 ' 57 " 78 3 望月 祐雲 小平十小 ' 52 " 23

No.126 中学2・3年女子50m平泳ぎ 4 児玉 樹 小平十三小 ' 52 " 37

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考 5 関 柊哉 小平ジュニア ' 55 " 55

1 吉田 桜 コナミ一橋 ' 37 " 19 6 吹切 大輔 小平ジュニア ' 56 " 71

2 栗原 小晴 小平一中 ' 38 " 60 7 渡邊 光 小平九小 1 ' 07 " 85

3 細井 晴海 BS東京 ' 42 " 11 8 山西 利明 小平ジュニア 1 ' 13 " 74
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4 三越 萌 AQUA　SWIM ' 44 " 87 No.137 中学1年男子50m平泳ぎ

5 中西 柎里 小平四中 ' 45 " 84 順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム

6 小沢 麻衣 小平四中 ' 50 " 20 1 福田 椋 小平四中 ' 37 " 70

7 仁科 葵 花小金井南中 ' 51 " 65 2 楠本 匠 小平四中 ' 41 " 75

8 関越 叶恵 小平四中 ' 53 " 23 3 德岡 賢人 小平四中 ' 47 " 65
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4 𠮷田 将人 花小金井南中 ' 49 " 41

5 竹端 耀太朗 小平四中 ' 50 " 45

6 對馬 空人 花小金井南中 ' 56 " 50

No.138 中学2・3年男子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考

1 佐藤 有 小平四中 ' 37 " 29

2 伊藤 俊人 小平四中 ' 43 " 21

No.139 高校男子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考

1 柿﨑 貫汰 BS東京 ' 32 " 37

2 江畑 拓海 小平西高 ' 34 " 29

3 中林 拓也 創価高 ' 36 " 19

4 近藤 貴允 ' 38 " 39

5 佐藤 秀侍 小平西高 ' 40 " 54

6 由利 大智 創価高 ' 45 " 95

7 飛田 龍人 小平西高 ' 49 " 48

8 橋本 開登 小平西高 ' 51 " 71

大塚 多聞 AQUA　SWIM ' " 棄 権

蔦木 瑠 小平西高 ' " 棄 権

No.140 30歳未満男子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考

1 吉田 薫平 オゼック ' 32 " 88

No.141 30～39歳男子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考

1 磯井 啓輔 1 ' 07 " 14

井谷 快平 ID ' " 棄 権

No.142 40～49歳男子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考

1 阿部 聖洋 オゼック ' 36 " 23

2 曽我 正樹 ピープル ' 38 " 11

3 伊藤 智行 スプラ小平 ' 40 " 08

4 西尾 信行 BS東京 ' 42 " 12

5 天野 武 AQUA　SWIM ' 43 " 58

稲数 嘉康 BS東京 ' " 棄 権

大山 貴士 スプラ小平 ' " 棄 権

No.143 50～59歳男子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考

1 松宮 映 ピープル ' 39 " 83

2 寺崎 敏明 おやじの会 ' 40 " 53

3 山口 英一 AQUA　SWIM ' 40 " 73

伊藤 新一郎 ' " 棄 権

No.145 70歳以上男子50m平泳ぎ

順位   選手名    所属・学校 タイム   備考
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四日 幹庸 木午前 ' " 棄 権
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